
 
 

2021 Lady Hornet Volleyball 
 

Day Date Opponent Team  Site Time 

Fri. Aug. 6 Chapel Hill (Scrimmage) Fr/Jv/V Home 10:00 

Sat. Aug 7 THS Playday (Scrimmage) V TMS 10:00 

Tue. Aug. 10 Hughes Springs Fr/Jv/V Away 4:30 

Thu. & Sat. Aug. 12 & 14 Paris Chisum Tournament V Away TBA 

Fri. Aug. 13 Mt. Pleasant Fr/Jv/V Away 4:30 

Tue. Aug. 17 Paris Chisum Fr/Jv/V Away 4:30 

Thu. & Sat. Aug. 19 & 21 Redwater Tournament V Away TBA 

Fri. Aug. 20 Prairiland Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Tue. Aug. 24 Chapel Hill Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Thu.-Sat. Aug. 26-28 Hooks Tournament V Home TBA 

Fri. Aug. 27 Mt. Pleasant Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Tue. Aug. 31 Mount Vernon Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Fri. Sept. 3 Magnolia Jv/V Away 4:30 

Tue. Sept. 7 Avery Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Thu. & Sat. Sept. 9 & 11 Paul Pewitt Tournament Fr/Jv Away TBA 

Fri. Sept. 10 New Boston* V Away 4:30 

Tue. Sept. 14 De Kalb* Fr/Jv/V Away 4:30 

Fri. 

Tue. 

Fri. 

Sept. 17 

Sept. 21 

Sept. 24 

Redwater* (Homecoming) 

Open 

Paul Pewitt* 

V 

 
V 

Home 

 
Away 

4:00 

 
4:30 

Tue. Sept. 28 Queen City* Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Fri. Oct. 1 Atlanta* V Home 4:30 

Tue. Oct. 5 New Boston* Fr/Jv/V Home 4:30 

Fri. Oct. 8 De Kalb* V Home 4:30 

Tue. 

Fri. 

Tue. 

Oct. 12 

Oct. 15 

Oct. 19 

Redwater* 

Open 

Paul Pewitt** 

Fr/Jv/V 

 
Fr/Jv/V 

Away 

 
Home 

4:30 

 
4:30 

Fri. Oct. 22 Queen City* V Away 4:30 

Tue. 

Mon. & Tue. 

Thu.- Sat. 

Mon. - Wed. 

Fri. & Sat. 

Wed. - Sat. 

Oct. 26 

Nov. 1-2 

Nov. 4-6 

Nov. 8-10 

Nov. 12-13 

Nov. 17-20 

Atlanta 

Bi-District 

Area 

Regional Quarterfinals 

Regional Tournament 

State Tournament 

Fr/Jv/V Away 4:30 

*District Game **Senior Night 
    

Head Coach: Kaci Price, - Assistant Coach: McKenzee Thomas, - Athletic Director: Chris Birdwell, 

Principal: Beverley Shannon, - Superintendent: Keith Minter 


